Miniature
circuit breakers
S200
15 15
 S200
UL 489 Series
Description
The S200 Series miniature circuit breaker offers

reakers
S200
15 15
K
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
1
  0.2 S201U-K0.2
3
  0.2 S203U-K0.2
  0.3 S201U-K0.3   0.3 S203U-K0.3
  0.5 S201U-K0.5   0.5 S203U-K0.5
  0.75 S201U-K0.75   0.75 S203U-K0.75
  1 S201U-K1   1 S203U-K1
  1.6 S201U-K1.6   1.6 S203U-K1.6
  2 S201U-K2   2 S203U-K2
  3 S201U-K3   3 S203U-K3
  4 S201U-K4   4 S203U-K4
  5 S201U-K5   5 S203U-K5
  6 S201U-K6   6 S203U-K6
  8 S201U-K8   8 S203U-K8
10 S201U-K10 10 S203U-K10
15 S201U-K15 15 S203U-K15
16 S201U-K16 16 S203U-K16
20 S201U-K20 20 S203U-K20
25 S201U-K25 25 S203U-K25
30 S201U-K30 30 S203U-K30
32 S201U-K32 32 S203U-K32
40 S201U-K40 40 S203U-K40
50 S201U-K50 50 S203U-K50
60 S201U-K60 60 S203U-K60
63 S201U-K63 63 S203U-K63
2
  0.2 S202U-K0.2
4
  0.2 S204U-K0.2
  0.3 S202U-K0.3   0.3 S204U-K0.3
  0.5 S202U-K0.5   0.5 S204U-K0.5
  0.75 S202U-K0.75   0.75 S204U-K0.75
  1 S202U-K1   1 S204U-K1
  1.6 S202U-K1.6   1.6 S204U-K1.6
  2 S202U-K2   2 S204U-K2
  3 S202U-K3   3 S204U-K3
  4 S202U-K4   4 S204U-K4
  5 S202U-K5   5 S204U-K5
  6 S202U-K6   6 S204U-K6
  8 S202U-K8   8 S204U-K8
10 S202U-K10 10 S204U-K10
15 S202U-K15 15 S204U-K15
16 S202U-K16 16 S204U-K16
20 S202U-K20 20 S204U-K20
25 S202U-K25 25 S204U-K25
30 S202U-K30 30 S204U-K30
32 S202U-K32 32 S204U-K32
40 S202U-K40 40 S204U-K40
50 S202U-K50 50 S204U-K50
60 S202U-K60 60 S204U-K60
63 S202U-K63 63 S204U-K63
S201U-K
S202U-K
S203U-K
S204U-K

circuit breakers
S200
15 15
Z
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
1
  0.5 S201U-Z0.5
3
  0.5 S203U-Z0.5
  1 S201U-Z1   1 S203U-Z1
  1.6 S201U-Z1.6   1.6 S203U-Z1.6
  2 S201U-Z2   2 S203U-Z2
  3 S201U-Z3   3 S203U-Z3
  4 S201U-Z4   4 S203U-Z4
  5 S201U-Z5   5 S203U-Z5
  6 S201U-Z6   6 S203U-Z6
  8 S201U-Z8   8 S203U-Z8
10 S201U-Z10 10 S203U-Z10
15 S201U-Z15 15 S203U-Z15
16 S201U-Z16 16 S203U-Z16
20 S201U-Z20 20 S203U-Z20
25 S201U-Z25 25 S203U-Z25
30 S201U-Z30 30 S203U-Z30
32 S201U-Z32 32 S203U-Z32
40 S201U-Z40 40 S203U-Z40
50 S201U-Z50 50 S203U-Z50
60 S201U-Z60 60 S203U-Z60
63 S201U-Z63 63 S203U-Z63
2
  0.5 S202U-Z0.5
4
0.5 S204U-Z0.5
  1 S202U-Z1 1 S204U-Z1
  1.6 S202U-Z1.6 1.6 S204U-Z1.6
  2 S202U-Z2 2 S204U-Z2
  3 S202U-Z3 3 S204U-Z3
  4 S202U-Z4 4 S204U-Z4
  5 S202U-Z5 5 S204U-Z5
  6 S202U-Z6 6 S204U-Z6
  8 S202U-Z8 8 S204U-Z8
10 S202U-Z10 10 S204U-Z10
15 S202U-Z15 15 S204U-Z15
16 S202U-Z16 16 S204U-Z16
20 S202U-Z20 20 S204U-Z20
25 S202U-Z25 25 S204U-Z25
30 S202U-Z30 30 S204U-Z30
32 S202U-Z32 32 S204U-Z32
40 S202U-Z40 40 S204U-Z40
50 S202U-Z50 50 S204U-Z50
60 S202U-Z60 60 S204U-Z60
63 S202U-Z63 63 S204U-Z63
S204U-Z
S203U-Z
S202U-Z
S201U-Z

reakers
S200
15 15
K
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
1
  0.2 S201UP-K0.2
3
  0.2 S203UP-K0.2
  0.3 S201UP-K0.3   0.3 S203UP-K0.3
  0.5 S201UP-K0.5   0.5 S203UP-K0.5
  0.75 S201UP-K0.75   0.75 S203UP-K0.75
  1 S201UP-K1   1 S203UP-K1
  1.6 S201UP-K1.6   1.6 S203UP-K1.6
  2 S201UP-K2   2 S203UP-K2
  3 S201UP-K3   3 S203UP-K3
  4 S201UP-K4   4 S203UP-K4
  5 S201UP-K5   5 S203UP-K5
  6 S201UP-K6   6 S203UP-K6
  8 S201UP-K8   8 S203UP-K8
10 S201UP-K10 10 S203UP-K10
15 S201UP-K15 15 S203UP-K15
16 S201UP-K16 16 S203UP-K16
20 S201UP-K20 20 S203UP-K20
25 S201UP-K25 25 S203UP-K25
2
  0.2 S202UP-K0.2
4
  0.2 S204UP-K0.2
  0.3 S202UP-K0.3   0.3 S204UP-K0.3
  0.5 S202UP-K0.5   0.5 S204UP-K0.5
  0.75 S202UP-K0.75   0.75 S204UP-K0.75
  1 S202UP-K1   1 S204UP-K1
  1.6 S202UP-K1.6   1.6 S204UP-K1.6
  2 S202UP-K2   2 S204UP-K2
  3 S202UP-K3   3 S204UP-K3
  4 S202UP-K4   4 S204UP-K4
  5 S202UP-K5   5 S204UP-K5
  6 S202UP-K6   6 S204UP-K6
  8 S202UP-K8   8 S204UP-K8
10 S202UP-K10 10 S204UP-K10
15 S202UP-K15 15 S204UP-K15
16 S202UP-K16 16 S204UP-K16
20 S202UP-K20 20 S204UP-K20
25 S202UP-K25 25 S204UP-K25
S204UP-K
S203UP-K
S202UP-K
S201UP-K

circuit breakers
S200
15 15
Z
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
1
  0.5 S201UP-Z0.5
3
  0.5 S203UP-Z0.5
  1 S201UP-Z1   1 S203UP-Z1
  1.6 S201UP-Z1.6   1.6 S203UP-Z1.6
  2 S201UP-Z2   2 S203UP-Z2
  3 S201UP-Z3   3 S203UP-Z3
  4 S201UP-Z4   4 S203UP-Z4
  5 S201UP-Z5   5 S203UP-Z5
  6 S201UP-Z6   6 S203UP-Z6
  8 S201UP-Z8   8 S203UP-Z8
10 S201UP-Z10 10 S203UP-Z10
15 S201UP-Z15 15 S203UP-Z15
16 S201UP-Z16 16 S203UP-Z16
20 S201UP-Z20 20 S203UP-Z20
25 S201UP-Z25 25 S203UP-Z25
2
  0.5 S202UP-Z0.5
4
  0.5 S204UP-Z0.5
  1 S202UP-Z1   1 S204UP-Z1
  1.6 S202UP-Z1.6   1.6 S204UP-Z1.6
  2 S202UP-Z2   2 S204UP-Z2
  3 S202UP-Z3   3 S204UP-Z3
  4 S202UP-Z4   4 S204UP-Z4
  5 S202UP-Z5   5 S204UP-Z5
  6 S202UP-Z6   6 S204UP-Z6
  8 S202UP-Z8   8 S204UP-Z8
10 S202UP-Z10 10 S204UP-Z10
15 S202UP-Z15 15 S204UP-Z15
16 S202UP-Z16 16 S204UP-Z16
20 S202UP-Z20 20 S204UP-Z20
25 S202UP-Z25 25 S204UP-Z25
S204UP-Z
S203UP-Z
S202UP-Z
S201UP-Z

15 15
SU200PR-K, 480Y/277 VAC, Ring tongue
Branch circuit protection
UL489, CSA 22.2 No.5
K No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
1
  0.2 SU201PR-K0.2
3
  0.2 SU203PR-K0.2
  0.3 SU201PR-K0.3   0.3 SU203PR-K0.3
  0.5 SU201PR-K0.5   0.5 SU203PR-K0.5
  0.75 SU201PR-K0.75   0.75 SU203PR-K0.75
  1 SU201PR-K1   1 SU203PR-K1
  1.6 SU201PR-K1.6   1.6 SU203PR-K1.6
  2 SU201PR-K2   2 SU203PR-K2
  3 SU201PR-K3   3 SU203PR-K3
  4 SU201PR-K4   4 SU203PR-K4
  5 SU201PR-K5   5 SU203PR-K5
  6 SU201PR-K6   6 SU203PR-K6
  8 SU201PR-K8   8 SU203PR-K8
10 SU201PR-K10 10 SU203PR-K10
13 SU201PR-K13 13 SU203PR-K13
15 SU201PR-K15 15 SU203PR-K15
16 SU201PR-K16 16 SU203PR-K16
20 SU201PR-K20 20 SU203PR-K20
25 SU201PR-K25 25 SU203PR-K25
30 SU201PR-K30 30 SU203PR-K30
32 SU201PR-K32 32 SU203PR-K32
35 SU201PR-K35 35 SU203PR-K35
40 SU201PR-K40 40 SU203PR-K40
50 SU201PR-K50 50 SU203PR-K50
60 SU201PR-K60 60 SU203PR-K60
63 SU201PR-K63 63 SU203PR-K63
2
  0.2 SU202PR-K0.2
4
  0.2 SU204PR-K0.2
  0.3 SU202PR-K0.3   0.3 SU204PR-K0.3
  0.5 SU202PR-K0.5   0.5 SU204PR-K0.5
  0.75 SU202PR-K0.75   0.75 SU204PR-K0.75
  1 SU202PR-K1   1 SU204PR-K1
  1.6 SU202PR-K1.6   1.6 SU204PR-K1.6
  2 SU202PR-K2   2 SU204PR-K2
  3 SU202PR-K3   3 SU204PR-K3
  4 SU202PR-K4   4 SU204PR-K4
  5 SU202PR-K5   5 SU204PR-K5
  6 SU202PR-K6   6 SU204PR-K6
  8 SU202PR-K8   8 SU204PR-K8
10 SU202PR-K10 10 SU204PR-K10
13 SU202PR-K13 13 SU204PR-K13
15 SU202PR-K15 15 SU204PR-K15
16 SU202PR-K16 16 SU204PR-K16
20 SU202PR-K20 20 SU204PR-K20
25 SU202PR-K25 25 SU204PR-K25
30 SU202PR-K30 30 SU204PR-K30
32 SU202PR-K32 32 SU204PR-K32
35 SU202PR-K35 35 SU204PR-K35
40 SU202PR-K40 40 SU204PR-K40
50 SU202PR-K50 50 SU204PR-K50
60 SU202PR-K60 60 SU204PR-K60
63 SU202PR-K63 63 SU204PR-K63
Tripping characteristic K
UL 489
480Y/277 VAC
10 kA

UL 489, CSA 22.2 No. 5
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
1
1 S201UDC-K1
2
1 S202UDC-K1
  1.6 S201UDC-K1.6   1.6 S202UDC-K1.6
2 S201UDC-K2 2 S202UDC-K2
3 S201UDC-K3 3 S202UDC-K3
4 S201UDC-K4 4 S202UDC-K4
5 S201UDC-K5 5 S202UDC-K5
6 S201UDC-K6 6 S202UDC-K6
8 S201UDC-K8 8 S202UDC-K8
10 S201UDC-K10 10 S202UDC-K10
13 S201UDC-K13 13 S202UDC-K13
15 S201UDC-K15 15 S202UDC-K15
16 S201UDC-K16 16 S202UDC-K16
20 S201UDC-K20 20 S202UDC-K20
25 S201UDC-K25 25 S202UDC-K25
30 S201UDC-K30 30 S202UDC-K30
32 S201UDC-K32 32 S202UDC-K32
40 S201UDC-K40 40 S202UDC-K40
50 S201UDC-K50 50 S202UDC-K50
60 S201UDC-K60 60 S202UDC-K60
63 S201UDC-K63 63 S202UDC-K63
NOTE: Standard UL 489 (only DC; please note polarity of device).
	 S201UDC-K1	 S202UDC-K1
K
Tripping characteristic K

15 15
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
1
1 S201UDC-Z1
2
1 S202UDC-Z1
  1.6 S201UDC-Z1.6   1.6 S202UDC-Z1.6
2 S201UDC-Z2 2 S202UDC-Z2
3 S201UDC-Z3 3 S202UDC-Z3
4 S201UDC-Z4 4 S202UDC-Z4
5 S201UDC-Z5 5 S202UDC-Z5
6 S201UDC-Z6 6 S202UDC-Z6
8 S201UDC-Z8 8 S202UDC-Z8
10 S201UDC-Z10 10 S202UDC-Z10
13 S201UDC-Z13 13 S202UDC-Z13
15 S201UDC-Z15 15 S202UDC-Z15
16 S201UDC-Z16 16 S202UDC-Z16
20 S201UDC-Z20 20 S202UDC-Z20
25 S201UDC-Z25 25 S202UDC-Z25
30 S201UDC-Z30 30 S202UDC-Z30
32 S201UDC-Z32 32 S202UDC-Z32
40 S201UDC-Z40 40 S202UDC-Z40
50 S201UDC-Z50 50 S202UDC-Z50
60 S201UDC-Z60 60 S202UDC-Z60
63 S201UDC-Z63 63 S202UDC-Z63
NOTE: Standard UL 489 (only DC; please note polarity of device).
	 S201UDC-K1	 S202UDC-K1
Z
Tripping characteristic Z